ZUlA CLUB DE G

CLASIFICACION
Orden  Licencia

1 VB07184747
2 VB07733154
3 VB07142330
4 VB07249953
5 VB07368592
6 VB07320159
7 VB07727090
8 VB07222240
9 VB07446115
10 | VB07405589
11 | VB07435203
12 | VB07094497
13 | VB07730707
14 | VB07915869
15 | VB07101106
16 | VB07144506
17 | VB07007007
18 | VB07731457
19 | VB07442027
20 | VB07729932
21 | VB07745669
22 | VB07077996
23 | VB07320188
24 | VB07745676
25 | VB07636276
26 | VB07726963
27 | VB07136483
28 | VB07094480
29 | VB07727528
30 | VB07090468
31 | VB07100420
32 | VB07381263
33 | VB07104858
34 | VB07398327
35 | VB07442025
36 | VB07137053
37 | VB07379305
38 | VB07729315
39 | VB07207323
40 | VB07077999
41 | VB07426446
42 | VB07448269
43 | VB07370691
44 | VB07183507
45 | VB07364140
46 | VB08288381
47 | VB07730558
48 | VB07316220
49 | VB07421090
50 | VB07456601
51 | VB05731972
52 | VB07106673

OLF
6

mejores tarjetas

Jugador

SANTAMARIA SERRA, GONZALO
BUSTAMANTE ROMEO, MIKEL
CAMARA GARCIA, KOLDO

URIARTE ITURRATE, EDUARDO
SANTA CRUZ AIS, JOSU

DEL CARMEN LASA, ALEJANDRO
GOROSTIAGA LOPEZ-PLANDOLIT, JAIME
BARRENENGOA ABURUZA, MIKEL
GUERRERO DIEZ, JOSE DAVID
HERNANDO RUIZ, JON

APRAIZ ABASOLO, CLEMENTE
BUSTAMANTE PINEDO, JOSE MIGUEL
RODRIGUEZ VELASCO, DAVID
ELBAL PEREZ, JUAN ANTONIO
URIARTE ITURRATE, ENRIQUE
GARCIA LOPEZ-BUSTAMANTE, LUIS
DUPLA ANSUATEGUI, ANTONIO
SOLAN GABILAN, KOLDO

MARTIN BAHON, AIMAR
OLABARRI ARBERAS, MIKEL
UGARTE GOMEZ, ALVARO

BEITIA OGUIZA, JON

HERNANDO LOPEZ, OSCAR
UGARTE GOMEZ, ALFONSO
GOROSTIAGA ECHEVARRIA, JUAN
FURUNDARENA LLANO, JOSE CRUZ
MELCHOR MARCOS, JUAN CARLOS

PASCUAL INIGUEZ DE HEREDIA, FERNANDC

FORONDA SALAZAR, JORGE
DORRONSORO ODRIA, DIONI
RUBIO ORTIZ DE URBINA, JOSE IGNACIO
ALONSO RODRIGUEZ, BENI
CAMARA SALAZAR, LUIS MIGUEL
IBARROLA BEDMAR, ANDONI
GARCIA PINEDO, CARLOS
MANSO DIAZ DE GRENU, NATXO
ANDIA ORTIZ, TATO

HERNANI GIL, PATXI

URIARTE MANZANO, ENRIQUE
ANDIA ORTIZ, DANIEL

GONZALEZ CANTALAPIEDRA, JOSE ANTONI!

ALMENARA GUERRERO, FCO. JAVIER
BITORIKA ARBAIZA, JAVIER
BALMASEDA ORTIZ, JUAN CARLOS

BARANDALLA MARTINEZ DE IBARRETA, VIC

LANDA ALAVA, ALBERTO
ISASI URDANGARIN, JUAN

ITURRATE OTXOA DE AMETZAGA, JESUS M,

BURUTXAGA RUISANCHEZ, JAVIER
IBANEZ PINEDO, ALVARO

GOROSTIAGA LOPEZ-PLANDOLIT, RAFAEL
MARTINEZ DE LAGRAN, ALFONSO
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-1
7,5
7,1
9,1
6,4
8,9
11,1
6,6
8
7,8
11,8
10,7
11,6
10,3
8,5
11,2
10
15,1
12,6
12,1
12,1
12,1
10,7
11,2
12,6
17,1
12,3
17,1
16,7
13
18,6
15,4
16,4
13,8
16
15,9
17,2
26,4
11,2
20
17,4
16,9
19,7
25,1
13,8
8,6
25,4
14,5
13,5
17,4
37,1
24,2
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25-ene

Prueba
Valedera OM | Valedera OM [ Valedera OM | Memorial
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36
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26
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32

28
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15-feb

Prueba

34

26

34

34
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30

42
34
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36
32

34

22-mar

Prueba

26

30

34

30

28

36

26

30
Ret

24

18

05-abr

Trofeo

36

42
42
36
40
34
32
34
30
42
42
38

30
42
38

40
18
26

26
20

26

12
36

16

10

30
10

12-abr 10-may
Cto Absoluto |Cto Absoluto
de Alava de Zuia
42 52
50
38 42
32 36
50
48 Ret
28 38
36 22
38
42 42
26
24
34 28
38
36 34
28 30
Ret 18
36
14 8
22
26
8
22
40
12

07-jun

Trofeo
Gasbain

68
58

46
44
46
54

46
42
32
56
42
50
38
36
40
30
28
40
32
34
30

40

26

28

26

30

18

26

16

28

20

21-jun

Trofeo
Ambar

68

54
64
40
38
30
38
52
34
42
22
42
42
42
28
42
36
38
32

28
50
34
40
32

14
38
24
24
34
22

36
22
30
16

24

20

16

10

28

18
20

05-jul

Trofeo Axa-
Bustamante

70
60
62

44
42
44
42

40
36
40
40
36
48
44

46
34
40
28
36
32
24
26
36
30
30
30
34
28
28
40
26
32

18

16
26
20
16
20
40
38
18
26
32

18
14

12-jul

Memorial F.
Del Carmen

50
50

44
38
40
24

48
30
34
26
42
38
38
38
30
42
40
32
32

38
34

32
30

30
24

30
22

28
26

26

20

36

16

19-jul

Trofeo Pro-
Shop

52

42
50
50

48

52
46
42
38
36

42
36
38

42
26
26

34
32
30
24

34

32

16
22
16

24
36
28

20
32

16
40

12

09-ago

Trofeo
Srixon

58

50
50
44
56
38

30
32
30

42
50
38

36
42

30

32
18
32
34
32
26
26

34
24
24

30

56
26
32
24
24
18

40

06-sep

Trofeo
Fundadores | Restaurante

64

50
24
64

52

38
42
44
18

38
42
24
36

20
36
36
38

32
34
26
26
30
26
32
34
20

26

18

14

14

24

16

13-sep

Trofeo

60

54
42
44
46
46
44

38
38
36
38

46

40
Ret

42
34

32
28
18
34
30

40
30
20

38
28
18
34

22

24
20

28
26
14
18

27-sep

Trofeo San
Miguel

72
58
44
50
34
54
40
44
32
44
46
40
50
36
24
34
38
36
34
30
32
32
30
40
26
22
38

28
30
14
28
24
16

18

18

14

46

22

28

14

26

26

22

18

BEST6
402
338
320
302
296
284
282
270
262
260
258
258
256
256
254
250
250
236
228
228
226
222
216
212
204
202
200
184
184
184
174
166
154
154
152
150
146
138
138
136
136
124
120
116
114
114
108
106
106
102

98
96

Partidos
Jugados

6
7
7

5 o0 N Uuo U v N oo

N R D WO W NNV NW

Igégina 1



ZUlA CLUB DE G

CLASIFICACION
Orden  Licencia
53 | VB07193078
54 | VB07730364
55 | VB07895919
56 | VB05731973
57 | VB07729147
58 | VB07260613
59 | VB07732285
60 | VB07096941
61 | VB07370690
62 | VB07431452
63 | VB07262514
64 | VB07428278
65 | VB07427644
66 | VB27721831
67 | VB07734002
68 | VB07088624
69 | VB07723221
70 | VB07725520
71 | VB07729893
72 | VB07729033
73 | VB07188264
74 | VB04101100
75 | VB07193947
76 | VB07733981
77 | VB07088278
78 | VB07149395
79 | VB07186753
80 | VB21730364
81 | VB07444751
82 | VB07721769
83 | VB21730558
84 | VB07724744
85 | VB07725328
86 | VB07733817
87 | VB07728266
88 | VB07222278
89 | VB07733681
90 | VB07733680
91 | VB07728723
92 | VB07419374

OLF
6

mejores tarjetas

Jugador

SUQUIA ONECA, INAKI

ISASI URDANGARIN, JOSE MARIA
AlZ LARIZGOITIA, JOSE MARIA
GOROSTIAGA LOPEZ-PLANDOLIT, JUAN
ANDIA BERROJALBIZ, ANDER
SULIBARRIA RIVAS, JESUS MARIA
CORRES ABASOLO, JOSE MIGUEL
BARRENENGOA UDAETA, INAKI
GISBERT GAVALDA, FRANCISCO
BARANDIKA URRUTIKOETXEA, VICENTE
GOIKOETXEA VIGURI, ADOLFO
FURUNDARENA LLANO, SABINO
ASENSIO APELLANIZ, ESTEBAN
ARISTARAN FRANCO, JAVIER

BENITO PEDRUZO, JULEN ALEXANDER
SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, JOSU

MARURI HERNAEZ, JOSEBA

GILSANZ BRAVO, ANDONI

DEL CARMEN LASA, JAVIER
GUTIERREZ GRANADOS, ALONSO
RODRIGUEZ-PARETS, VICTOR
BAPTISTA DIAZ, RAFAEL

BURUTXAGA RUISANCHEZ, RAMON
OYARBIDE DIEZ, INIGO

CATON SANTAREM, JOSE LUIS
BUSTAMANTE BEDMAR, MIKEL
LAORDEN BERRAONDO, NATXO
ISASI URDANGARIN, JOSE M2

LOPEZ MARTIN, CECILIO

CUESTA SANTAMARIA, JAVIER

ISASI URDANGARIN, JUAN
AZCUNAGA LOPEZ, ALBERTO
ALGORTA BORDA, ANDRES

LEORZA ORTIZ DE ZARATE, ROBERTO
JORGE ASENSIO, UGAITZ

JUARISTI ORIA, PABLO

LEORZA ORTIZ DE ZARATE, EDUARDO
ANTON GARRAZA, PACO

NURNEZ ESPANOL, JOSE MANUEL
PEREZ LOPEZ, JAVIER
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25,8
17,3
23,3
28,7
24,5
28,7
19,1
26,9
9,3
22,7
22
26,3
21,3
36
26,5
24,5
9,6
19,4
18
12,3
8,8
8,7
36
27,3
10
23,4
25,8
26,5
27,1
23,4
22,9
22,9
36
27
26,6
36
36
33,7
7,1
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25-ene

Prueba
Valedera OM | Valedera OM [ Valedera OM | Memorial

18

12

Ret

15-feb 22-mar

Prueba Prueba

10

10

18

24
18

42
10

12

05-abr

Trofeo

12-abr 10-may 07-jun 21-jun 05-jul
Cto Absoluto |Cto Absoluto Trofeo Trofeo Trofeo Axa-
de Alava de Zuia Gasbain Ambar Bustamante
8 16 6
24 28
14 10 30
6 12 14
12 18 6
16
Ret 22 12
2 10 4 14
34
12 16
8 8
12
12 12
10 6
24
38
36
36
34
8
6 12
28
6 2
14
12
4
4
4
Ret
Ret

12-jul

Memorial F.
Del Carmen

12

12

10

20

14

19-jul

Trofeo Pro-
Shop

18

20

14
28

32
20

14

09-ago

Trofeo
Srixon

54
18

10

22
12

22

16

06-sep

Trofeo
Fundadores | Restaurante

12
14
16
16

18

13-sep

Trofeo

42

26

24

14

18

10

28

27-sep

Trofeo San
Miguel

16

10
10

20

10
16

14

16

12

BEST6
96
94
94
88
80
80
78
78
68
66
62
62
56
56
52
52
52
42
38
38
36
36
34
32
32
28
20
18
14
12
12
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